Gezhi Photonics Proprietary and Confidential
Page 1 / 4
V3.1
1×N MEMS
Optical Switch Module
Features
 Compact Structure
 Fast Switching Time

is recommended.
2.Only the serial port is available if the number of channels exceeds 16 when using P1 and P2.
Ordering Information:
Type Channel Wavelength Fiber Type Fiber Diameter Fiber Length Connector
GZ-MEMS 01=1x1
02=1x2
.....
16=1x16
......
85=850nm
13=1310nm
14=1490nm
15=1550nm
1625=1625nm
1650=1650nm
13/15=1310/1550nm
5=50/125
6=62.5/125
9=9/125
X=Others
25=250um
90=900um
20=2.0mm
30=3.0mm
X=Others
1=1m
2=1.5m
X=Others
00=none
LP=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
SP=SC/UPC
SA=SC/APC
FP=FC/UPC
FA=FC/APC
MP=MPO
X=Customized